
ERNE SKIP HIRE AND RECYCLING MAY DAY STAGES RALLY 2015
Enniskillen Motor Club Ltd

Monday 4th May 2015

Class  Overall Results

No. Name Car Class TotalRun 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6
1    Desi Henry/Liam Moynihan                          Subaru WRC                         9 24:58.704:26.0 04:01.7 04:01.4 03:55.1 04:30.7 04:03.8 
27   Alan Smyth/Andrea Sproule                         Citroen C2R2                       5 25:39.604:21.2 04:06.5 04:18.1 04:09.6 04:32.1 04:12.1 
24   Matthew McGaffin/Andrew McGaffin                  Mitsubishi Evo 9                   2 25:46.504:24.4 04:12.2 04:17.6 04:06.8 04:33.5 04:12.0 
9    Michael Carvin/Emmett Mcovey                      Mitsubishi Evo                     9 25:48.704:30.0 04:08.7 04:15.1 04:10.7 04:32.2 04:12.0 
113  Mark Massey/Dereck McGarritty                     Subaru N12                         2 25:48.904:28.0 04:09.6 04:16.3 04:10.0 04:34.1 04:10.9 
18   Jonathan Pringle/Kevin Reilly                     Ford Escort MK2                    8 25:51.604:28.4 04:08.3 04:14.6 04:10.7 04:36.0 04:13.6 
6    Niall Henry/Conor Dunlop                          Mitsubishi Evo                     9 25:56.804:20.4 04:11.5 04:16.6 04:11.8 04:41.7 04:14.8 
8    Andrew Bustard/Steve Young                        Mitsubishi Evo                     9 26:00.504:24.9 04:11.2 04:12.9 04:10.6 04:39.0 04:21.9 
33   William McClurkin/Louise McClurkin                Ford Escort MK2                    6 26:01.704:22.1 04:12.2 04:23.1 04:15.0 04:31.8 04:17.5 
14   Dermot O'Hagan/Ross Neill                         Mitsubishi Evo 6                   9 26:03.004:28.6 04:12.6 04:19.9 04:08.8 04:29.4 04:23.7 
3    Jonny Leonard/Geraldine Leonard                   Mitsubishi Lancer Evo              9 26:03.404:20.4 04:05.6 04:13.9 04:23.0 04:46.8 04:13.7 
11   Gareth Mimnagh/Jordan Kelly                       Mitsubishi Evo                     2 26:04.204:25.0 04:15.7 04:21.9 04:11.9 04:34.3 04:15.4 
112  Jim McKenna/Thomas Treanor                        Ford Escort                        8 26:04.704:25.7 04:12.4 04:20.3 04:10.8 04:40.9 04:14.6 
15   Chris Armstrong/Rachael Armstrong                 Ford Escort                        7 26:12.304:40.0 04:07.3 04:17.4 04:07.3 04:42.2 04:18.1 
28   Cathan McCourt/Sean McLoughlin                    Mitsubishi Evo 9                   2 26:13.204:38.1 04:11.5 04:20.9 04:11.1 04:32.9 04:18.7 
10   Ashley Dickson/Pierce Doheny                      Mitsubishi Evo 9                   2 26:18.904:49.0 04:13.6 04:19.7 04:11.8 04:32.3 04:12.5 
46   Jonny Cargo/Alaistair McKee                       Ford Escort MK2                    6 26:19.904:21.1 04:19.3 04:28.0 04:16.7 04:35.4 04:19.4 
25   Tom Devine/Frank O'Brien                          Mitsubishi Evo 6                   9 26:22.504:28.5 04:13.6 04:19.2 04:18.8 04:35.8 04:26.6 
30   Ivan Orr/Geoffrey Orr                             Ford Escort MK2                    8 26:23.704:23.0 04:14.9 04:23.7 04:18.8 04:42.0 04:21.3 
19   David Condell/Eugene McGrath                      Ford Escort                        8 26:27.704:31.1 04:13.0 04:26.5 04:14.8 04:41.6 04:20.7 
94   Damien Conlin/Paul Mimnagh                        Peugeot 106 GTI                    1 26:28.904:21.9 04:13.3 04:25.1 04:22.0 04:41.3 04:25.3 
22   Robert McKelvey/Aaron Johnston                    Mitsubishi Evo 8                   2 26:30.304:26.0 04:12.2 04:25.8 04:17.5 04:45.7 04:23.1 
17   Mervyn Wedlock/Thomas Wedlock                     Ford Escort MK2                    7 26:31.204:27.9 04:13.9 04:25.8 04:16.8 04:46.0 04:20.8 
29   Paul Purtill/Raymond Scott                        Ford Escort Mk 2                   7 26:31.504:35.6 04:11.1 04:22.9 04:14.7 04:49.3 04:17.9 
55   Ruairi Maguire/Mairaid McBride                    Vauxhall Corsa                     3 26:32.704:29.7 04:15.6 04:26.6 04:17.4 04:39.9 04:23.5 
26   William Armstrong/William Black                   Ford Escort MK2                    8 26:33.804:32.5 04:14.3 04:21.6 04:15.6 04:48.1 04:21.7 
53   Stephen Dickson/Ruth Dickson                      Ford Fiesta ST                     1 26:33.904:30.6 04:12.7 04:26.0 04:22.2 04:40.8 04:21.6 
56   Daryl McCanny/Sean Maguire                        Peugeot 205                        4 26:41.804:25.7 04:18.3 04:27.9 04:20.7 04:45.9 04:23.3 
44   Philip Ewart/Scott McMahon                        Mitsubishi Evo 8                   9 26:44.104:34.4 04:17.8 04:25.2 04:18.3 04:41.1 04:27.3 
54   J P McSorley/Shane McSorley                       Honda Civic                        1 26:44.904:29.9 04:19.4 04:28.1 04:22.2 04:42.4 04:22.9 
65   William Herron/Jeff Patterson                     Mitsubishi Evo 9                   1 26:50.004:36.1 04:22.9 04:26.9 04:21.0 04:42.7 04:20.4 
21   Brendan O'Hagan/Declan Deighan                    Mitsubishi Evo 9                   9 26:50.204:25.0 04:18.4 04:34.0 04:20.7 04:43.2 04:28.9 
98   Adam Bustard/Michael Gilmore                      Ford Fiesta                        5 26:53.104:44.0 04:16.8 04:25.2 04:21.5 04:44.9 04:20.7 
57   Jonathan Hall/Michael Hall                        Ford Escort MK2                    6 26:55.404:32.2 04:20.8 04:33.5 04:20.8 04:46.2 04:21.9 
48   Samuel Hamilton/Calvin McDonagh                   Ford Escort                        7 26:56.804:28.8 04:19.1 04:28.3 04:21.3 04:46.7 04:32.6 
36   Andrew McMahon/William McMahon                    Peugeot 106                        5 27:00.004:33.5 04:21.2 04:33.5 04:25.7 04:41.7 04:24.4 
105  Martin Collins/Cathain Colton                     Honda Civic                        1 27:04.704:37.5 04:21.4 04:29.1 04:25.9 04:41.1 04:29.7 
52   Conor Lavery/Alex Lavery                          BMW M3                             8 27:09.304:39.1 04:28.6 04:28.6 04:19.5 04:49.2 04:24.3 
31   Brian Tolan/Colin Irvine                          Ford Escort G3                     6 27:12.404:38.4 04:23.4 04:30.7 04:24.5 04:46.9 04:28.5 
23   Derek Jobb/Aine McGuigan                          Mitsubishi Evo 9                   2 27:12.604:39.2 04:25.2 04:33.2 04:21.4 04:46.4 04:27.2 
71   Robert Reilly/Jason Ferguson                      Honda Civic                        1 27:12.704:39.0 04:24.0 04:31.3 04:24.8 04:45.1 04:28.5 
43   Damien Campbell/Diarmuid Campbell                 Ford Escort MK2                    7 27:12.804:33.9 04:23.9 04:31.9 04:22.7 04:52.4 04:28.0 
82   David Baird/Chris Baird                           Vauxhall Astra                     4 27:13.304:32.2 04:18.8 04:33.7 04:26.8 04:44.2 04:37.6 
102  Quentin Park/Lawrence Ferris                      Ford Escort                        6 27:14.004:38.2 04:22.5 04:34.8 04:30.0 04:41.4 04:27.1 
37   James Henry/Chris Henry                           Ford Escort                        6 27:15.304:39.8 04:19.7 04:30.4 04:27.9 04:47.1 04:30.4 
64   Chris McGurk/Cathal McGurk                        Mitsubishi Evo                     2 27:16.004:36.8 04:24.0 04:34.1 04:23.3 04:43.8 04:34.0 
77   Adam Lyons/David Turkington                       Peugeot 205 GTI                    4 27:18.304:39.6 04:26.0 04:33.7 04:26.3 04:40.0 04:32.7 
20   Derek Gurney/Keith McEvoy                         Ford Sierra                        7 27:19.104:40.0 04:21.0 04:33.1 04:23.6 04:52.6 04:28.8 
60   Peter Jennings/Oneisa Bell                        Peugeot 205                        1 27:32.604:33.1 04:26.0 04:34.0 04:30.4 04:57.4 04:31.7 
32   Hugh McQuaid/Liam McQuaid                         Ford Escort Mk 2                   6 27:33.405:20.2 04:16.0 04:26.4 04:18.2 04:48.4 04:24.2 
86   Niall Connolly/Hugh Boyle                         Talbot Sunbeam                     4 27:33.604:32.1 04:34.3 04:35.0 04:30.8 04:47.7 04:33.7 
67   Connor Woods/Alan Graham                          Honda Civic                        1 27:46.804:31.9 04:32.5 04:31.1 04:27.9 05:02.2 04:41.2 
75   Raymond McLaughlin/John Elkin                     Ford Puma                          5 27:52.304:46.9 04:24.9 04:35.9 04:31.7 04:58.3 04:34.6 
34   Glen Irwin/Martin Gallogey                        Vauxhall Corsa                     5 27:57.504:36.6 05:05.6 04:30.8 04:27.0 04:48.3 04:29.2 



Class     -      Continued

35   David Kerr/Gareth Deazley                         Peugeot 106                        5 27:58.104:40.5 04:23.8 04:38.0 04:34.8 04:57.8 04:43.2 
95   Alexander Cochrane/Alastair Cochrane              Ford Escort                        4 27:59.904:41.6 04:26.8 04:39.1 04:32.1 04:52.6 04:47.7 
87   Willie Vance/Tommi McDaid                         Ford Escort Mk1                    4 28:00.204:40.1 04:33.0 04:46.1 04:32.2 04:49.2 04:39.6 
88   Mark McElwee/Jonny Hart                           Talbot Sunbeam                     7 28:02.604:47.5 04:34.9 04:40.3 04:32.3 04:49.5 04:38.1 
79   David Forde/Sarah McDaid                          Ford Puma                          3 28:08.904:42.1 04:33.9 04:44.7 04:34.8 04:50.6 04:42.8 
85   Mark Thompson/Jack Thompson                       Toyota Corolla                     1 28:13.904:44.1 04:29.9 04:42.7 04:34.5 05:00.0 04:42.7 
7    Niall McCullagh/Michelle McCullagh                Mitsubishi Evo 6                   9 28:15.407:20.0 04:20.4 04:25.2 04:20.4 05:06.1 02:43.3 
93   Karl Fallis/Louise McBarron                       Honda Civic                        1 28:17.004:43.4 04:35.0 04:49.8 04:35.6 05:01.3 04:31.9 
84   Ruari McCaffrey/Stephen McCaffrey                 Honda Civic                        1 28:21.604:45.6 04:32.9 04:45.3 04:35.6 05:02.4 04:39.8 
109  Sean McNamee/Ryan Doherty                         Honda Civic                        1 28:23.504:58.8 04:35.8 04:43.2 04:34.3 04:56.5 04:34.9 
78   Gregory McDaid/Shane McGirr                       Vauxhall Nova                      5 28:27.804:44.2 04:45.9 04:43.3 04:34.4 04:56.6 04:43.4 
76   Danny Malanaphy/Adrian Malanaphy                  Ford Focus                         7 28:28.104:48.5 04:37.3 04:43.2 04:35.1 05:00.5 04:43.5 
107  William Fannin/Eamon Conway                       Vauxhall Chevette                  4 28:30.904:48.8 04:26.9 04:50.2 04:44.1 04:56.1 04:44.8 
59   Neil Harron/Stacey Bothwell                       Suzuki Swift                       3 28:33.304:44.9 04:42.2 04:47.5 04:41.1 04:55.7 04:41.9 
69   Darren McGrath/Tony McGovern                      Honda Civic                        1 28:34.104:48.7 04:35.4 04:52.1 04:39.3 04:57.0 04:41.6 
73   Dara Campbell/Diarmaid Campbell                   Ford Escort MK2                    6 28:43.704:43.7 04:33.8 04:40.0 04:37.8 05:32.4 04:36.0 
100  John Orr/James Orr                                Ford Escort MK2                    6 28:45.104:52.0 04:35.6 04:51.4 04:43.1 05:04.8 04:38.2 
103  Art McCarrick/John McCoy                          Peugeot 205                        4 28:46.604:59.0 04:33.0 04:55.5 04:44.8 04:56.5 04:37.8 
58   Ryan McKenna/Neil Cochran                         Subaru Impreza                     2 28:48.604:49.6 04:55.3 04:55.3 04:39.6 04:50.7 04:38.1 
106  Keelan Maguire/Daragh McCaffrey                   Honda Civic                        1 28:58.505:18.0 04:40.4 04:51.4 04:41.5 04:48.7 04:38.5 
80   Barry McNulty/Amanda Grace                        Peugeot 106  S16 Cup               5 28:58.805:11.9 04:34.8 04:49.1 04:41.5 04:58.0 04:43.5 
90   Brendan Treanor/Garry Farrelly                    Ford Escort MK2                    3 29:07.204:55.8 04:41.8 04:50.8 04:47.3 05:01.6 04:49.9 
83   Mervyn Johnston/John Golden                       Austin Mini Cooper 'S'             3 29:12.605:06.3 04:36.0 04:49.7 04:44.0 05:03.2 04:53.4 
81   Brian Little/Matthew Prentice                     Ford Escort MK2                    4 29:15.204:46.0 04:50.8 04:50.1 04:49.3 05:02.2 04:56.8 
74   Sam Ewart/George McMahon                          Ford Escort MK2                    6 29:28.204:59.3 04:45.1 04:47.7 04:40.3 05:12.0 05:03.8 
41   Joe Gallagher/Graham Henderson                    Mitsubishi Evo 9                   2 29:41.604:57.7 04:53.2 04:49.8 04:44.8 05:13.5 05:02.6 
66   Gerry Farmer/Martin Cheshire                      Honda Integra                      5 29:47.504:56.9 04:36.4 05:22.0 04:50.5 05:14.1 04:47.6 
101  Tommy Doran/Willie Hawkes                         Vauxhall Astra                     1 29:51.505:15.1 04:47.8 04:55.4 04:45.4 05:13.4 04:54.4 
68   James McGovern/Gary McEnhill                      Toyota Corolla                     1 30:11.007:00.1 04:26.8 04:37.5 04:30.7 05:02.3 04:33.6 
70   Damian McAleer/Mick McCaffery                     Toyota Corolla                     1 31:04.305:07.8 06:54.8 04:44.2 04:37.9 04:58.4 04:41.2 
97   Jonathan McAleer/Joe McAleer                      Vauxhall Corsa                     3 31:11.904:46.9 04:36.0 04:47.0 04:40.1 07:40.0 04:41.9 
4    Mark Donnelly/Michael O'Brien                     Mitsubishi Evo 9                   2 38:51.204:31.6 04:28.3 04:21.1 04:12.8 04:37.4 FAIL 
61   Dean Humphrey/Gareth Lewthweite                   Vauxhall Corsa                     4 39:24.604:37.9 04:19.7 04:38.3 04:26.1 04:42.6 FAIL 
111  Bryan Gallagher/Gary McGlone                      Ford Focus                         1 40:40.705:03.5 04:39.2 04:45.7 04:38.6 04:53.7 FAIL 
91   Conor McCourt/Darren Connelly                     Vauuxhall Nova                     3 05:00.5 04:37.2 04:47.9 04:40.5 05:14.0   
99   Darren Collins/Kerry Collins                      Peugeot 205                        4 04:40.0 04:30.0 04:42.2 04:35.3 FAIL   
47   Andrew Bracken/Tara Bothwell                      Ford Escort                        7 04:30.7 04:16.5 04:25.2 04:15.2 FAIL   
49   Ruairi McGarrity/Ciaran McAnespie                 Ford Escort MK2                    7 04:42.7 04:27.1 04:36.8 04:29.5 04:54.4   
5    Sean Cassidy/Sean Devlin                          Ford Fiesta                        9 04:23.7 04:10.9 04:18.9 04:16.0    
39   Paul McShea/Carrie McShea                         Ford Orion                         9 04:37.4 04:18.5 04:32.0 04:23.2    

Class 1

No. Name Car TotalRun 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6
94   Damien Conlin/Paul Mimnagh                        Peugeot 106 GTI                    26:28.904:21.9 04:13.3 04:25.1 04:22.0 04:41.3 04:25.3 
53   Stephen Dickson/Ruth Dickson                      Ford Fiesta ST                     26:33.904:30.6 04:12.7 04:26.0 04:22.2 04:40.8 04:21.6 
54   J P McSorley/Shane McSorley                       Honda Civic                        26:44.904:29.9 04:19.4 04:28.1 04:22.2 04:42.4 04:22.9 
65   William Herron/Jeff Patterson                     Mitsubishi Evo 9                   26:50.004:36.1 04:22.9 04:26.9 04:21.0 04:42.7 04:20.4 
105  Martin Collins/Cathain Colton                     Honda Civic                        27:04.704:37.5 04:21.4 04:29.1 04:25.9 04:41.1 04:29.7 
71   Robert Reilly/Jason Ferguson                      Honda Civic                        27:12.704:39.0 04:24.0 04:31.3 04:24.8 04:45.1 04:28.5 
60   Peter Jennings/Oneisa Bell                        Peugeot 205                        27:32.604:33.1 04:26.0 04:34.0 04:30.4 04:57.4 04:31.7 
67   Connor Woods/Alan Graham                          Honda Civic                        27:46.804:31.9 04:32.5 04:31.1 04:27.9 05:02.2 04:41.2 
85   Mark Thompson/Jack Thompson                       Toyota Corolla                     28:13.904:44.1 04:29.9 04:42.7 04:34.5 05:00.0 04:42.7 
93   Karl Fallis/Louise McBarron                       Honda Civic                        28:17.004:43.4 04:35.0 04:49.8 04:35.6 05:01.3 04:31.9 
84   Ruari McCaffrey/Stephen McCaffrey                 Honda Civic                        28:21.604:45.6 04:32.9 04:45.3 04:35.6 05:02.4 04:39.8 
109  Sean McNamee/Ryan Doherty                         Honda Civic                        28:23.504:58.8 04:35.8 04:43.2 04:34.3 04:56.5 04:34.9 
69   Darren McGrath/Tony McGovern                      Honda Civic                        28:34.104:48.7 04:35.4 04:52.1 04:39.3 04:57.0 04:41.6 
106  Keelan Maguire/Daragh McCaffrey                   Honda Civic                        28:58.505:18.0 04:40.4 04:51.4 04:41.5 04:48.7 04:38.5 
101  Tommy Doran/Willie Hawkes                         Vauxhall Astra                     29:51.505:15.1 04:47.8 04:55.4 04:45.4 05:13.4 04:54.4 
68   James McGovern/Gary McEnhill                      Toyota Corolla                     30:11.007:00.1 04:26.8 04:37.5 04:30.7 05:02.3 04:33.6 
70   Damian McAleer/Mick McCaffery                     Toyota Corolla                     31:04.305:07.8 06:54.8 04:44.2 04:37.9 04:58.4 04:41.2 
111  Bryan Gallagher/Gary McGlone                      Ford Focus                         40:40.705:03.5 04:39.2 04:45.7 04:38.6 04:53.7 FAIL 



Class 1    -      Continued

Class 2

No. Name Car TotalRun 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6
24   Matthew McGaffin/Andrew McGaffin                  Mitsubishi Evo 9                   25:46.504:24.4 04:12.2 04:17.6 04:06.8 04:33.5 04:12.0 
113  Mark Massey/Dereck McGarritty                     Subaru N12                         25:48.904:28.0 04:09.6 04:16.3 04:10.0 04:34.1 04:10.9 
11   Gareth Mimnagh/Jordan Kelly                       Mitsubishi Evo                     26:04.204:25.0 04:15.7 04:21.9 04:11.9 04:34.3 04:15.4 
28   Cathan McCourt/Sean McLoughlin                    Mitsubishi Evo 9                   26:13.204:38.1 04:11.5 04:20.9 04:11.1 04:32.9 04:18.7 
10   Ashley Dickson/Pierce Doheny                      Mitsubishi Evo 9                   26:18.904:49.0 04:13.6 04:19.7 04:11.8 04:32.3 04:12.5 
22   Robert McKelvey/Aaron Johnston                    Mitsubishi Evo 8                   26:30.304:26.0 04:12.2 04:25.8 04:17.5 04:45.7 04:23.1 
23   Derek Jobb/Aine McGuigan                          Mitsubishi Evo 9                   27:12.604:39.2 04:25.2 04:33.2 04:21.4 04:46.4 04:27.2 
64   Chris McGurk/Cathal McGurk                        Mitsubishi Evo                     27:16.004:36.8 04:24.0 04:34.1 04:23.3 04:43.8 04:34.0 
58   Ryan McKenna/Neil Cochran                         Subaru Impreza                     28:48.604:49.6 04:55.3 04:55.3 04:39.6 04:50.7 04:38.1 
41   Joe Gallagher/Graham Henderson                    Mitsubishi Evo 9                   29:41.604:57.7 04:53.2 04:49.8 04:44.8 05:13.5 05:02.6 
4    Mark Donnelly/Michael O'Brien                     Mitsubishi Evo 9                   38:51.204:31.6 04:28.3 04:21.1 04:12.8 04:37.4 FAIL 

Class 3

No. Name Car TotalRun 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6
55   Ruairi Maguire/Mairaid McBride                    Vauxhall Corsa                     26:32.704:29.7 04:15.6 04:26.6 04:17.4 04:39.9 04:23.5 
79   David Forde/Sarah McDaid                          Ford Puma                          28:08.904:42.1 04:33.9 04:44.7 04:34.8 04:50.6 04:42.8 
59   Neil Harron/Stacey Bothwell                       Suzuki Swift                       28:33.304:44.9 04:42.2 04:47.5 04:41.1 04:55.7 04:41.9 
90   Brendan Treanor/Garry Farrelly                    Ford Escort MK2                    29:07.204:55.8 04:41.8 04:50.8 04:47.3 05:01.6 04:49.9 
83   Mervyn Johnston/John Golden                       Austin Mini Cooper 'S'             29:12.605:06.3 04:36.0 04:49.7 04:44.0 05:03.2 04:53.4 
97   Jonathan McAleer/Joe McAleer                      Vauxhall Corsa                     31:11.904:46.9 04:36.0 04:47.0 04:40.1 07:40.0 04:41.9 
91   Conor McCourt/Darren Connelly                     Vauuxhall Nova                     05:00.5 04:37.2 04:47.9 04:40.5 05:14.0   

Class 4

No. Name Car TotalRun 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6
56   Daryl McCanny/Sean Maguire                        Peugeot 205                        26:41.804:25.7 04:18.3 04:27.9 04:20.7 04:45.9 04:23.3 
82   David Baird/Chris Baird                           Vauxhall Astra                     27:13.304:32.2 04:18.8 04:33.7 04:26.8 04:44.2 04:37.6 
77   Adam Lyons/David Turkington                       Peugeot 205 GTI                    27:18.304:39.6 04:26.0 04:33.7 04:26.3 04:40.0 04:32.7 
86   Niall Connolly/Hugh Boyle                         Talbot Sunbeam                     27:33.604:32.1 04:34.3 04:35.0 04:30.8 04:47.7 04:33.7 
95   Alexander Cochrane/Alastair Cochrane              Ford Escort                        27:59.904:41.6 04:26.8 04:39.1 04:32.1 04:52.6 04:47.7 
87   Willie Vance/Tommi McDaid                         Ford Escort Mk1                    28:00.204:40.1 04:33.0 04:46.1 04:32.2 04:49.2 04:39.6 
107  William Fannin/Eamon Conway                       Vauxhall Chevette                  28:30.904:48.8 04:26.9 04:50.2 04:44.1 04:56.1 04:44.8 
103  Art McCarrick/John McCoy                          Peugeot 205                        28:46.604:59.0 04:33.0 04:55.5 04:44.8 04:56.5 04:37.8 
81   Brian Little/Matthew Prentice                     Ford Escort MK2                    29:15.204:46.0 04:50.8 04:50.1 04:49.3 05:02.2 04:56.8 
61   Dean Humphrey/Gareth Lewthweite                   Vauxhall Corsa                     39:24.604:37.9 04:19.7 04:38.3 04:26.1 04:42.6 FAIL 
99   Darren Collins/Kerry Collins                      Peugeot 205                        04:40.0 04:30.0 04:42.2 04:35.3 FAIL   

Class 5

No. Name Car TotalRun 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6
27   Alan Smyth/Andrea Sproule                         Citroen C2R2                       25:39.604:21.2 04:06.5 04:18.1 04:09.6 04:32.1 04:12.1 
98   Adam Bustard/Michael Gilmore                      Ford Fiesta                        26:53.104:44.0 04:16.8 04:25.2 04:21.5 04:44.9 04:20.7 
36   Andrew McMahon/William McMahon                    Peugeot 106                        27:00.004:33.5 04:21.2 04:33.5 04:25.7 04:41.7 04:24.4 
75   Raymond McLaughlin/John Elkin                     Ford Puma                          27:52.304:46.9 04:24.9 04:35.9 04:31.7 04:58.3 04:34.6 
34   Glen Irwin/Martin Gallogey                        Vauxhall Corsa                     27:57.504:36.6 05:05.6 04:30.8 04:27.0 04:48.3 04:29.2 
35   David Kerr/Gareth Deazley                         Peugeot 106                        27:58.104:40.5 04:23.8 04:38.0 04:34.8 04:57.8 04:43.2 
78   Gregory McDaid/Shane McGirr                       Vauxhall Nova                      28:27.804:44.2 04:45.9 04:43.3 04:34.4 04:56.6 04:43.4 
80   Barry McNulty/Amanda Grace                        Peugeot 106  S16 Cup               28:58.805:11.9 04:34.8 04:49.1 04:41.5 04:58.0 04:43.5 
66   Gerry Farmer/Martin Cheshire                      Honda Integra                      29:47.504:56.9 04:36.4 05:22.0 04:50.5 05:14.1 04:47.6 
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Class 6

No. Name Car TotalRun 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6
33   William McClurkin/Louise McClurkin                Ford Escort MK2                    26:01.704:22.1 04:12.2 04:23.1 04:15.0 04:31.8 04:17.5 
46   Jonny Cargo/Alaistair McKee                       Ford Escort MK2                    26:19.904:21.1 04:19.3 04:28.0 04:16.7 04:35.4 04:19.4 
57   Jonathan Hall/Michael Hall                        Ford Escort MK2                    26:55.404:32.2 04:20.8 04:33.5 04:20.8 04:46.2 04:21.9 
31   Brian Tolan/Colin Irvine                          Ford Escort G3                     27:12.404:38.4 04:23.4 04:30.7 04:24.5 04:46.9 04:28.5 
102  Quentin Park/Lawrence Ferris                      Ford Escort                        27:14.004:38.2 04:22.5 04:34.8 04:30.0 04:41.4 04:27.1 
37   James Henry/Chris Henry                           Ford Escort                        27:15.304:39.8 04:19.7 04:30.4 04:27.9 04:47.1 04:30.4 
32   Hugh McQuaid/Liam McQuaid                         Ford Escort Mk 2                   27:33.405:20.2 04:16.0 04:26.4 04:18.2 04:48.4 04:24.2 
73   Dara Campbell/Diarmaid Campbell                   Ford Escort MK2                    28:43.704:43.7 04:33.8 04:40.0 04:37.8 05:32.4 04:36.0 
100  John Orr/James Orr                                Ford Escort MK2                    28:45.104:52.0 04:35.6 04:51.4 04:43.1 05:04.8 04:38.2 
74   Sam Ewart/George McMahon                          Ford Escort MK2                    29:28.204:59.3 04:45.1 04:47.7 04:40.3 05:12.0 05:03.8 

Class 7

No. Name Car TotalRun 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6
15   Chris Armstrong/Rachael Armstrong                 Ford Escort                        26:12.304:40.0 04:07.3 04:17.4 04:07.3 04:42.2 04:18.1 
17   Mervyn Wedlock/Thomas Wedlock                     Ford Escort MK2                    26:31.204:27.9 04:13.9 04:25.8 04:16.8 04:46.0 04:20.8 
29   Paul Purtill/Raymond Scott                        Ford Escort Mk 2                   26:31.504:35.6 04:11.1 04:22.9 04:14.7 04:49.3 04:17.9 
48   Samuel Hamilton/Calvin McDonagh                   Ford Escort                        26:56.804:28.8 04:19.1 04:28.3 04:21.3 04:46.7 04:32.6 
43   Damien Campbell/Diarmuid Campbell                 Ford Escort MK2                    27:12.804:33.9 04:23.9 04:31.9 04:22.7 04:52.4 04:28.0 
20   Derek Gurney/Keith McEvoy                         Ford Sierra                        27:19.104:40.0 04:21.0 04:33.1 04:23.6 04:52.6 04:28.8 
88   Mark McElwee/Jonny Hart                           Talbot Sunbeam                     28:02.604:47.5 04:34.9 04:40.3 04:32.3 04:49.5 04:38.1 
76   Danny Malanaphy/Adrian Malanaphy                  Ford Focus                         28:28.104:48.5 04:37.3 04:43.2 04:35.1 05:00.5 04:43.5 
47   Andrew Bracken/Tara Bothwell                      Ford Escort                        04:30.7 04:16.5 04:25.2 04:15.2 FAIL   
49   Ruairi McGarrity/Ciaran McAnespie                 Ford Escort MK2                    04:42.7 04:27.1 04:36.8 04:29.5 04:54.4   

Class 8

No. Name Car TotalRun 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6
18   Jonathan Pringle/Kevin Reilly                     Ford Escort MK2                    25:51.604:28.4 04:08.3 04:14.6 04:10.7 04:36.0 04:13.6 
112  Jim McKenna/Thomas Treanor                        Ford Escort                        26:04.704:25.7 04:12.4 04:20.3 04:10.8 04:40.9 04:14.6 
30   Ivan Orr/Geoffrey Orr                             Ford Escort MK2                    26:23.704:23.0 04:14.9 04:23.7 04:18.8 04:42.0 04:21.3 
19   David Condell/Eugene McGrath                      Ford Escort                        26:27.704:31.1 04:13.0 04:26.5 04:14.8 04:41.6 04:20.7 
26   William Armstrong/William Black                   Ford Escort MK2                    26:33.804:32.5 04:14.3 04:21.6 04:15.6 04:48.1 04:21.7 
52   Conor Lavery/Alex Lavery                          BMW M3                             27:09.304:39.1 04:28.6 04:28.6 04:19.5 04:49.2 04:24.3 

Class 9

No. Name Car TotalRun 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6
1    Desi Henry/Liam Moynihan                          Subaru WRC                         24:58.704:26.0 04:01.7 04:01.4 03:55.1 04:30.7 04:03.8 
9    Michael Carvin/Emmett Mcovey                      Mitsubishi Evo                     25:48.704:30.0 04:08.7 04:15.1 04:10.7 04:32.2 04:12.0 
6    Niall Henry/Conor Dunlop                          Mitsubishi Evo                     25:56.804:20.4 04:11.5 04:16.6 04:11.8 04:41.7 04:14.8 
8    Andrew Bustard/Steve Young                        Mitsubishi Evo                     26:00.504:24.9 04:11.2 04:12.9 04:10.6 04:39.0 04:21.9 
14   Dermot O'Hagan/Ross Neill                         Mitsubishi Evo 6                   26:03.004:28.6 04:12.6 04:19.9 04:08.8 04:29.4 04:23.7 
3    Jonny Leonard/Geraldine Leonard                   Mitsubishi Lancer Evo              26:03.404:20.4 04:05.6 04:13.9 04:23.0 04:46.8 04:13.7 
25   Tom Devine/Frank O'Brien                          Mitsubishi Evo 6                   26:22.504:28.5 04:13.6 04:19.2 04:18.8 04:35.8 04:26.6 
44   Philip Ewart/Scott McMahon                        Mitsubishi Evo 8                   26:44.104:34.4 04:17.8 04:25.2 04:18.3 04:41.1 04:27.3 
21   Brendan O'Hagan/Declan Deighan                    Mitsubishi Evo 9                   26:50.204:25.0 04:18.4 04:34.0 04:20.7 04:43.2 04:28.9 
7    Niall McCullagh/Michelle McCullagh                Mitsubishi Evo 6                   28:15.407:20.0 04:20.4 04:25.2 04:20.4 05:06.1 02:43.3 
5    Sean Cassidy/Sean Devlin                          Ford Fiesta                        04:23.7 04:10.9 04:18.9 04:16.0    
39   Paul McShea/Carrie McShea                         Ford Orion                         04:37.4 04:18.5 04:32.0 04:23.2    

Class J Juniors

No. Name Car TotalRun 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6
J1   Josh McErlean/Tommy McErlean                      Peugeot 107                        23:20.104:31.8 04:34.0 04:57.5 04:43.1 04:50.9 04:40.3 
J8   Karl Johnston/John Henderson                      Nissan Micra                       23:22.304:57.2 04:35.5 04:41.6 04:40.1 04:46.7 04:38.4 
J3   Michael McGarrity/TBA                             Citroen C1                         23:47.404:53.2 04:34.4 04:50.7 04:46.0 04:51.7 04:44.6 
J7   Bailie McClinton/Niall Burns                      Citroen C1                         23:48.304:53.7 04:37.0 04:48.0 04:44.0 04:54.5 04:45.6 
J4   Peter Bennett/Arthur Kierans                      Citroen C1                         23:56.804:54.8 04:46.0 04:50.4 04:45.3 04:51.9 04:43.2 



Class J    -      Continued

J5   Philip White/Martin McGarrity                     Nissan Micra                       24:03.205:01.8 04:37.5 04:55.5 04:49.3 04:55.3 04:45.6 
J6   Jack Cairns/Andrew Purcell                        Peugeot 107                        26:10.506:56.9 04:59.8 05:17.4 05:10.1 05:36.2 05:07.0 
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Thophy Rally

 
No. Name Car TotalRun 1 Run 2 Run 3
104  Aaron Newell/Richard Newell                       Ford Escort                        04:41.304:57.3 05:02.0 04:41.3 
96   Raymond Elliott/Gerald McHugh                     Vauxhall Corsa                     04:45.704:46.2 05:03.6 04:45.7 
38   Sean McQuaid/Aine McQuaid                         Ford Escort                        04:30.204:30.2 04:56.8 04:36.6 
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